2017-2018 PSMAPP Training Schedule

West VALLEY
Child Crisis Center

PS-MAPP Class— Weeknight classes for Six (6) Weeks

Start Date: Tuesday August 22"9, 2017
End Date: Tuesday September 26", 2017

Start Date: Thursday November 2", 2017
End Date: Thursday December 14", 2017

Start Date: Thursday January 4", 2018
End Date: Thursday February 8™, 2018

Start Date: Tuesday February 20", 2018
End Date: Tuesday March 27", 2018

Start Date: Tuesday April 17", 2018
End Date: Tuesday May 22"9, 2018

PS-MAPP Class- Saturdays for Six (6) Weeks

Start Date: Saturday July 22", 2017
End Date: Saturday August 26", 2017

Start Date: Saturday September 23, 2017
End Date: Saturday October 28", 2017

Start Date: Saturday January 20", 2018
End Date: Saturday February 24™, 2018

Start Date: Saturday March 17", 2018
End Date: Saturday April 215, 2018

Start Date: Saturday May 12", 2018
End Date: Saturday June 16", 2018

For more information, contact Marcos Santana at
623.848.8863 or by email at msantana@wvccc.org





